MAX16834 High-Power LED Driver with Integrated
High-Side LED Current Sense and
PWM Dimming MOSFET Driver
EVALUATION KIT AVAILABLE
General Description
The MAX16834 is a current-mode high-brightness LED
(HB LED) driver for boost, boost-buck, SEPIC, and high-
side buck topologies. In addition to driving an n-channel

Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but the
drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
Ordering Information
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
/VY denotes an automotive qualified part in a “side wettable
flank” package.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16834ATP+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX16834ATP/V+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX16834AUP+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TSSOP-EP*
MAX16834AUP/V+ -40°C to +125°C 20 TSSOP-EP*
MAX16834AGP/VY+ -40°C to +125°C 20 QFN-EP*
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent
licenses are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and
max limits) shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2015 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  |  23
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
MAX16834 High-Power LED Driver with Integrated
High-Side LED Current Sense and
PWM Dimming MOSFET Driver
Revision History
REVISION